ACCREDITATI SIENA 5 GIUGNO

Coghome
ALBERTI
ANGIUS
CAPPELLINI
CONSANI
CURCI
FANCELLO
FERRI

FORNERO MONIA

FRASSINETI
GADENZ
GALEOTTI
GIANNOTTI
HAIVAZ
INNOCENTI
LACERRA
MACCIONI
MARCHETTI
MASINI
MAZZINI
MENCHI ROGAI
PLANCHON
ROSSI
STADERINI
TANI
TOCCAFONDI
VARELLI

Nome

MASSIMILIANO

FRANCESCO
LORENZO
CATERINA
CHIARA

MARIA LUISA

LORENZO
MARCO
LORENZO
CESARE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
SERGHEI
RICCARDO
CATALDO
MARIO
CARLO
MARCO
ROSA
SERGIO
JEAN PAUL
MARCO
DANIELE
SARA
CINZIA
BARBARA

Cod.Soc.

SI361
GRO65
FI002
LU100
FI007
F1009
PT115
LI332
FI025
F1407
FI007
LU100
GR0O65
PT118
Fl023
PO149
FI018
FI018
ARO58
ARO58
FI002
PO149
FlO01
F1007
PO149
F1407




